
Bar list

Sprite/Fanta/Coke/Coke Zero 1,250
Tonic Water/Soda Water/Bitter Lemon 1,250
Malta Guiness/Maltina/Amstel 1,250
Ginger Ale 2,000
Pepsi 1,250
Water 1,250

COLD BEVERAGES

Per pack Per glass

Freshly Squeezed Juice 5,500

Mixed Fruits Juice (Pineapple/Water 
Melon/Apples & Crushed Ice)

3,500

3,750

Cranberry 2,000

Apple/Pineapple/Orange 1,500

7,500

FRUIT JUICES

Per bottle

Gulder/Star/Trophy 2,500

Heineken/Tiger/Desperado/Radler/
Budweiser

2,500

Guinness Small 2,500
Draught (Heineken/
Tiger)

2,500

Smirnoff Ice 2,500

Guinness Large 4,000

BEERS/STOUTS



Per glass

Red Bull 3,500

Power Horse 3,500

Monster 3,500

ENERGY DRINKS

Virgin Colada 

(a fresh blend of pineapple juice, coconut 
milk, fresh cream and crushed ice

Virgin Mojito

(crushed mint leaves, fresh lemon juice, 
lime wedges, sugaar syrup and crushed 
ice topped with soda water)

The Green VIBE

(a refreshing blend of mint leaves, apples, 
cucumber, lemon and crushed ice)

MOCKTAILS

5,000 EACH



Per glass

LONG ISLAND

(the traditional mix of 4 white spirits 
of vodka, gin, tequila and rum with a 
dash of triple-sec and coke)

7,000

PINA COLADA

(white rum, malibu, pineapple juice, 
coconut milk and fresh cream)

6,500

STRAWBERRY DIAQUIRI

(fresh strawberries, white rum, triple-
sec, lemon juice and crushed ice)

6,800

APEROL SPRITZ

(2 shots of aperol liquor, prosecco, soda 
water, bitters and a tinge of blackcurrant)

6,750

COSMOPOLITAN

(a blend of vodka, triple-sec, lemon juice, 
cranberry juice and crushed ice)

6,000

ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

HURRICANE

(white rum, dark rum, gold rum, 
passion fruit syrup, grape juice)

6,200

TROPICANA

(a mix of white rum, pineapple, orange 
juice, passion fruit syrup and crushed 
ice)

6,000

WHISKY SOUR

(whisky, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup, 
whipped egg white & angostura bitters)

6,500



MOJITO

(white rum, lemon juice, lime wedges, 
sugar syrup, soda water, mint leaves 
& crushed ice)

6,500

OLD FASHIONED

(double JD, sugar syrup, angostura 
bitters garnished with orange peel)

6,500

THE MANHATTAN

(Double JD, martini extra dry, martini 
bianco, angostura bitters & cherry topping)

8,000

MARGARITA

(a simple but toxic mix of tequila shots, 
triple-sec and lemon juice)

6,000

GIN BASIL

(double gin, lemon wedges, sugar syrup 
and basil leaves)

6,000

Per glass

NEGRONI

(Campari, Gin, Vermouth with cubes 
of ice)

6,200

MOSCOW MULE

(double vodka, fresh ginger, ginger 
ale, sugar syrup, orange bitters, 
lemon)

6,500

MARTINI

 (a cocktail of gin and vermouth garnished 
with olive and lemon twist)

6,500



Per shotPer bottle

The Maccalan 18 yrs 425,000

Laphroaig 10 177,000

The Maccalan 15years 195,000 8,500

Johnnie Walker Gold Label 75,000

Glenfiddich 18 175,000

Glenmorangie Signet 355,000

The Macallan Rare Cask 390,000

Johnnie Walker 18Yrs 100,000

The Maccalan 12 years 128,500 5,500

6,000

3,500Johnnie Walker Black Label 55,000

Glenfiddich 15 130,000

Glenmorangie 18 Years 220,000

The Macallan Harmony 210,000

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 330,000

Glenfiddich 21 450,000

Johnnie Walker Green Label 82,000

Lagavulin 16yrs 300,000

Glenmorangie 10 years 75,000
Glenlivet 18yrs 240,000
Glenlivet  15yrs 120,000

Chivas  Regal 15years 75,000

Singleton  15yrs 85,000

The  Balvenie 14years 168,000

Chivas  Regal 18yrs 120,000

The  Balvenie 12years 118,000

Jameson  Black Barrel 70,000
Jameson  Original 57,500 3,400

4,000Singleton  12yrs 70,000
The  Observatory 75,000

Jack  Daniels Gentleman Jack 55,000
3,500Jack  Daniels No 7 52,000

Jack  Daniels Honey 50,000

Monkey  Shoulder 60,000

WHISKY



Per shotPer bottle

Hennessey XO 450,000

Hine Rare 125,000

Martel XO 360,000

4,136

7,500

Remy XO 320,000

Hennessey VSOP 135,000

Hine VSOP 90,000

Martell Blue Swift 130,000

5,000
6,000

6,000Remy Martin VSOP 115,000

Hennessey VS 80,000

Hine XO 190,000

Martell VS 80,000

Remy Martin 1738 135,000

COGNAC

Per shotPer bottle

Hendricks  Gin 75,000

Ginmare 57,500

3,000
Whitley Neil 55,000

Gunpowder Sardinia Citru 90,000

Gin D'Azure 95,000

3,250
3,500
3,000

Tanqueray Gin 55,000

Gunpowder 65,000

Bombay Sapphire 53,000

Bull Dog 55,000

GIN



Per shotPer bottle

Bacardi White Rum 34,000

Baileys 47,500
Aperol 40,000

2,500
2,200
2,200

2,800
2,450

Angostura 1919 35,000
Campari 40,000

LIQUORS

Per shotPer bottle

Belvedre Vodka 75,000

Absolut Vodka 45,000
2,700
2,700

Ciroc Vodka 65,000
Sky Vodka 45,000

VODKA

Per shotPer bottle

Volcan Anejo 165,000

Leonista Resposado 60,000

3,000

3,000
3,500

4,500

Volcan Blanco 140,000

Patron Tequila 75,000

Leonista Blanco 68,000

Tequila Olmeca 58,000

TEQUILA



Per shotPer bottle

Amarone 160,000

Noble Hill Estate Reserve 55,000
8,000

Arra Natural Sweet Red 33,000

Springfield Estate Cabernet 
Sauvignon 55,000

Escudo Rojo Gran-Reserva 35,000

7,750
7,750
7,750

6,500
6,500
6,500

Arra Shiraz (2018) 32,500

Springfield Estate Vintage 
2015 55,000

La Fiole 27,000

Arra Cabernet Sauvignon 32,500
Darling Cellar Merlot 25,000
Darling Cellar Sweet Red 25,000
Serengeti Sweet Red 25,000
Fairview Stellenbosch 45,000

RED WINE

Per shotPer bottle

Diermesdal Rose 32,000 8,500
8,250

8,500

Independent Rose 29,500

Domain Buisson Haute-
Couture Rose 32,500

ROSE



Per shotPer bottle

Springfield Sauvignon 
Blanc 45,000

Sancerre Les Baronnes 42,000

7,600

8,500

7,600Fairview Sauvignon Blanc 32,000

Independent Prosecco 38,000

Springfield Chardonnay 55,000

7,800

7,500

7,500

7,000

6,500

Domain Buisson-Charles 
Haute Couture Blanc

32,000

La Motte Chardonnay 48,000

Noble Hill Estate Reserve 48,000

Arra Natural Sweet Voignier 34,500
Escudo Rojo Sauvignon 
Blanc 29,500

Escudo Rojo Chardonnay 29,500

Darling Cellars White 26,500

Serengeti Sweet white 23,500

WHITE WINE

Per bottle

Billecart-Salmon Grand Cru 110,000

Billecart-Salmon Brut 105,000

Billecart-Salmon Rose 110,000
Billecart-Salmon Demi-Sec 125,000

Veuve Rich 210,000

Moet Rose 170,000

Moet Brut 130,000

Moet Nectar Imperial 
Demi-Sec

155,000

Veuve Brut 160,000

CHAMPAGNE



Tea

Espresso Double

1,750

2,000

2,000

Americano

Latte

Instant Coffee

2,200

2,500

2,500

2,500

Espresso Single

Capuccino

TEA/COFFEE

Benson Demi Sec

Benson Menthol Boost

Benson Filter
Esse Blue

Dunhill Switch

Benson Switch

Rothmans Switch

Esse Black

Rothmans Filter

Shisha

2,000
2,000

10,000

2,000
2,000
2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

TOBACCO


